
Decimal
Snap!Decimal 
Snap!

Who’s the winner? 
The player who collects the most matching cards wins!

What you need: 
Players: 4 to 5	
Materials: Decimal cards, Fraction cards

What to do: 
1 	 Put all the decimal cards face up on a table.

2 	 Shuffle the fraction cards and place the deck face down on the table. 	
	 Then, turn over the top card.

3 	 Check to see if the fraction on the card is equivalent to any of the 	
	 decimals on the cards on the table.

4 	 The fastest player to find a match will say, ‘Decimal snap!’ and 	
	 collects the two cards.

5 	 The other players check the answer. If the answer is wrong, the 	
	 fraction card is put at the bottom of the card deck, and the decimal 	
	 card is returned to the table.

6 	 Turn over the next fraction card and continue the game. Play until no 	
	 more matches can be found.

GAM
E

313

Name:   Date: 
©

 2
02

0 
M

ar
sh

al
l C

av
en

di
sh

 E
du

ca
tio

n 
Pt

e 
Lt

d

3   Decimals, Fractions, and Mixed Numbers

07(M)MIF2020G5A_SE_C4_eFile 3.indd   313 18/10/18   11:24 am



TR07	Decimal	Cards

3.072

0.416

0.075

1.024

2.625

1.315

5.375

4.496

3.128

4.956

2.855

1.368

0.675

3.016

6.825
Teacher	Resources

©
 2

02
0 

M
ar

sh
al

l C
av

en
di

sh
 E

du
ca

tio
n 

Pt
e 

Lt
d

©
 2

02
0 

M
ar

sh
al

l C
av

en
di

sh
 E

du
ca

tio
n 

Pt
e 

Lt
d

T107

(M)MIF2020G5A_TE_TR Page.indd   107 8/11/18   1:34 pm



TR08	Fraction	Cards

3 9
125
52
125
3
40

1 3
125

258

1 63200

538

4 62
125

3 16
125

4239250

2 171
200

1 46125
27
40

3 2
125

63340
Teacher	Resources

©
 2

02
0 

M
ar

sh
al

l C
av

en
di

sh
 E

du
ca

tio
n 

Pt
e 

Lt
d

T108

(M)MIF2020G5A_TE_TR Page.indd   108 8/11/18   1:34 pm




