

Whatyouneeds

Players: 4 to 5

Materials: Decimal cards, Fraction cards

whother

- Put all the decimal cards face up on a table.
- 2 Shuffle the fraction cards and place the deck face down on the table. Then, turn over the top card.
- 3 Check to see if the fraction on the card is equivalent to any of the decimals on the cards on the table.
- The fastest player to find a match will say, 'Decimal snap!' and collects the two cards.
- 5 The other players check the answer. If the answer is wrong, the fraction card is put at the bottom of the card deck, and the decimal card is returned to the table.
- Turn over the next fraction card and continue the game. Play until no more matches can be found.

Who's the winner?

The player who collects the most matching cards wins!

TR07 Decimal Cards		
3.072	1.315	2.855
0.416	5.375	1.368
0.075	4.496	0.675
1.024	3.128	3.016
2.625	4.956	6.825

3 9 125	1 63 200	2 171 200
<u>52</u> 125	5 3 8	1 <u>46</u> 125
<u>3</u> 40	4 <u>62</u> 125	<u>27</u> 40
1 <u>3</u> 125	3 <u>16</u> 125	3 <u>2</u> 125
2 <u>5</u> 8	4 <u>239</u> 250	633/40